
HUTCHENS INDUSTRIES INC.
ROCKER HANGER IDENTIFICATION

PROJ#:
 20200200

REV ER:

REV DATE:

REV:  A
ER:
2020117

SHEET:

DRAWING NO.:
31002

04/03/23

2023043

1 OF 24FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7602-01 H7600 ROCKER HGR ST MT

2.25

5.00

9.19

11.63

1.99

1.72

.75
2 HOLES

1.38

7.50
4.06

2.13

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.99

1.72

1.38

.75
2 HOLES

8.12
5.88

3.94

3.94

2.13

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7602-02 H7600 ROCKER HGR UN MT

1.94

2.19
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7602-04 H7600 ROCKER HGR SI MT

5.06

5.23
3.94

3.00

2.13

1.00

1.50

4.75

9.00

.50
2 HOLES

.66
2 HOLES

11.00

1.38

9.42
11.86

1.99

1.72

.75
2HOLES

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7602-03 H7600 ROCKER HGR FL MT WELD-ON

8.12

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.99

1.72

1.38.75
2 HOLES

3.94

2.94

5.88

2.13

2.17

2.19

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS

5.84
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7602-05 H7600 ROCKER HGR FL MT BOLT-ON

4.75

9.00

.50
2 HOLES

1.50

1.00

.66
2 HOLES

1.75

4.25 5.06

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.75

4.50
11.00

.66
6 HOLES

1.38

1.99

1.72

.75
2 HOLES

3.00

3.94

2.13

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7625-03 H7600 ROCKER HGR WS ST MT

10.75 2.02

5.55

14.48

17.98

4.06

3.94

2.13

1.38

.75
2 HOLES

2.44

1.99

2.06

2.17

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS

5.84
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7625-04 H7600 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT

5.54

14.48

17.98

1.99

2.44

1.38

.75
2 HOLES

11.13 7.00

3.94

2.13

5.00

2.25

9.19

11.63

7.50

1.38

.75
2 HOLES

1.72

1.01

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7702-01 H7700 ROCKER HANGER ST MT

4.06

3.94

3.04

2.13

1.94

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7702-02 H7700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7702-03 H7700 ROCKER HANGER SI MT

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.38

1.01

1.72

.75
2 HOLES

8.12 5.88

3.94

3.04

8.25

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.38

1.01

1.72

.75

2.94

5.88

3.94

3.04

2.19

2.19

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7702-04 H7700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT WELD-ON

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7702-05 H7700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON

1.00 1.50
4.75

9.00

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

5.06

5.23

9.42
11.86

1.38

1.01

11.00

.75
2 HOLES

1.72

3.00

5.84

3.94

3.03

11.00

5.06

1.75

4.50

1.75

4.25

.66
6 HOLES

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.01

1.72

.75
2 HOLES 1.38

3.00

5.84

3.94

4.75

9.00

1.00

1.50

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

3.04

2.17

2.17

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7707-09 H7700 ROCKER HANGER WS ST MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

7707-10 H7700 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT

2.02

5.55

14.48

17.981.38

.75
2 HOLES

2.44

1.03

10.75 4.06

3.94

3.50

5.54

14.48

17.981.38

1.03

2.44

.75
2 HOLES

11.13

3.50

3.94

7.00
2.13

2.06

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

10346-00 H7700 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT W/STOPS

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

10347-00 H7700 ROCKER HANGER WS ST MT W/STOPS

2.63

5.54

14.48

17.98
1.38

.75
2 HOLES

2.44

1.03
3.04

3.94

7.0011.13

STOP BLOCK

2.02

2.56

5.55

14.48

17.98

10.75 4.06

3.94

3.04
1.03

2.44

.75
2 HOLES

STOP BLOCKS

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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2.25

5.00

9.19

11.63

7.50

4.06

3.94

3.04

1.01

1.72

1.13

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16169-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER ST MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16170-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER ST MT SPECIAL LONG W/STOPS

2.02

2.56

5.55

14.48

17.98

10.75

1.13

2.44

1.01

4.06

3.94

3.04

STOP BLOCKS

1.94

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16171-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16172-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT WIDE TOP

5.23

9.42

2.19

11.86

1.01

1.72

1.13

3.04

3.94

5.888.12

2.19

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.01

1.72

1.13

8.12 5.88

3.94

3.04

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16173-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT SPECIAL LONG

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16175-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER SI MT

2.63

5.54

14.48

17.98

1.01

2.44

1.13
3.94

7.00

3.04

STOP BLOCKS

2.19

5.23

9.42

11.86

8.25 2.94

5.88

3.94

3.041.01

1.72

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS

11.13
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16178-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16179-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT WELD-ON

2.17

5.23
9.42

11.86

5.06

1.75

4.50

11.00

1.75

4.25

.66
6 HOLES

1.501.00

4.75

9.00
.66

2 HOLES
.50

2 HOLES

3.00

5.84

3.94

3.04
1.01

1.72

1.13

5.06
2.17

5.23

9.42

11.86

1.01

1.72

1.13

11.00

1.50

9.00
4.75

1.00

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

3.00

5.84

3.94

3.04

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16184-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER WS ST MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16185-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT

2.02

2.06

5.55

14.48

17.98

10.75

1.01

2.44

1.13

4.06

3.94

3.50

2.13

5.54

14.48

17.98

11.13 7.00

3.94

3.50
1.01

2.44

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16187-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER ST MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16188-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER UN MT

2.25

1.94
5.00

9.19

11.63

1.99

1.72

1.13

7.50

2.13

3.94

4.06

2.19

5.23

9.42

11.86

8.12
5.88

3.94

2.12
1.99

1.72

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16190-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER SI MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16191-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON

5.23

2.19

9.42

11.86

1.99

1.72

1.13

2.12

3.94

2.94

5.88

8.25

2.17

5.23

9.42
11.86

5.06

1.75
4.50

11.00

1.75

4.25

1.99

1.72

1.13

.66
6 HOLES

1.501.00

4.75
9.00 .66

2 HOLES
.50

2 HOLES

2.12

3.94

3.00

5.84

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16192-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER FL MT WELD-ON

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16670-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT MODIFIED

2.17
5.06

5.23

9.42

11.86

4.75

9.00

1.00 1.50

2.12

3.94

3.00

5.84

11.00

1.99

1.72

1.13

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

4.42

7.48

11.67
14.11

7.50 5.56

3.94

3.04
1.01

1.72

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16671-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER UN MT MODIFIED

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

16998-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON .50 BOLT HOLES

4.42

7.48

11.67
14.11

7.50
5.56

1.99

1.72

1.13

2.13

3.94

5.06
2.17

5.23

9.42

11.86

11.00

1.75

4.50

1.75

4.25

.56
6 HOLES

1.13

1.72

1.01

1.50

4.75

9.00

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

3.04

3.94

3.00

5.84

1.00

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

18837-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT W/HEAVY TUBE

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

20869-01 H9600 ROCKER HANGER UN MT WIDE TOP

2.13

5.54

14.48

17.98

1.01

1.75

1.13

11.13

3.50

3.94

7.00

3.94

2.12

5.882.19

5.23

9.42

11.86

8.12

1.99

1.72

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

23970-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON SPECIAL HOLE PATTERN

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

25577-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER VAN SLIDER HYBRID

4.75
9.00

1.501.00

.66
2 HOLES

.50
2 HOLES

5.06
2.17

5.23
9.42

11.86

2.63

4.25

1.75

4.50

11.00

.66
6 HOLES

1.13

1.72

1.01

3.94

3.04

3.00

5.84

.75

4.00

10.63

12.56

1.13

1.02

4.82

5.56

3.94

3.03

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

25843-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER SI MT SLIDER

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

26119-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER INTERMEDIATE WS ST MT

2.19

5.23

9.42
11.86

8.25

1.13

1.61

1.01

3.94

3.04

2.94

5.88

2.25

2.06
5.56

12.81

1.01

12.44

1.72

1.13

10.56 4.06

3.95

3.04

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

26122-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER UN MT INTERMEDIATE WS

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

26541-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER WS UN MT WIDE TOP

2.25

5.56

12.81
12.44

1.13

1.011.72

11.12 7.00

3.95

3.04

11.13
2.13

5.54

14.48

17.98

1.01

2.44

1.13

3.50

3.94

7.00

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

27701-01 ROCKER HANGER 109" AC LIGHT WEIGHT UN MT

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

26544-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER INTERMEDIATE WS UN MT WIDE TOP

2.25

5.56

12.8112.44

1.13

1.011.72

11.12 7.00

3.95

3.04

2.13

5.54

3.95

4.06

7.0011.13

1.13

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

28005-01 ROCKER HANGER 109 AC LIGHT WEIGHT UN MT WIDE TOP

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

28101-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER FL MT BOLT-ON HDG PREPPED

2.13

5.54

11.13

1.13
3.95

4.06

7.00

5.23

5.06
2.17

9.42
11.86

1.75

4.25

1.75

4.50

11.00

1.50

4.75

9.00

1.00

.50
2 HOLES

.66
2 HOLES

3.00

5.84

3.94

3.04
1.01

1.72

1.13

.38
DRAIN HOLES

.66
6 HOLES

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS
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PART NO. HANGER STYLE

29257-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER ST MT .75 FLANGE

.75

1.94

5.00

9.19

11.63

1.01

1.72

1.13

7.50 4.06

3.94

3.04

FABRICATED ROCKER HANGER
PARTS ID CHARTS

10.56

4.54

8.04

15.29

.38

5.69

3.04

3.95

1.01

1.72

1.13

PART NO. HANGER STYLE

32306-01 H9700 ROCKER HANGER INTERMEDIATE WS UN/MT MODIFIED


